http://on.rotary.org/2d3iIGv
http://on.rotary.org/2d3iIGv
http://www.endpolio.org/donate

International Youth Internship Program 

The total amount of funding available under the International Youth 
Internship Program (IYIP) call for proposals is valued at up to 
twenty-three million six-hundred thousand Canadian dollars 
(C$23,600,000) over four years. Global Affairs Canada may fund 
any number of proposals, up to the maximum funding available. 
The deadline for submitting a proposal for this call is February 7, 
2017, before 3 p.m. Eastern Standard Time (UTC-5). 

International Aboriginal Youth Internships 
initiative 

The total amount of funding available under the International 
Aboriginal Youth Internships initiative (IAYI) call for proposals is 
valued at up to ten million five-hundred thousand Canadian dollars 
(C$10,500,000) over five years. Global Affairs Canada may fund 
any number of proposals, up to the maximum funding available. 
The deadline for submitting a proposal for this call is March 28, 
2017, before 3 p.m. Eastern Standard Time (UTC-5). 

http://international.gc.ca/world-monde/funding-financement/iyip-psij-2016.aspx?lang=eng